•	 4” and 6” aperture retrofit downlight and wall wash trim
•	 700 or 1000 nominal delivered lumens
•	 Switchable CCT – 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
•	 90 CRI standard
•	 Universal Voltage (120-277V), ideal for commercial applications
•	 Phase Dimmable to 5% (120V Triac/ELV)
•	 Retrofit into existing incandescent recessed housings with accessory
or use with compatible dedicated LED Quick Link housings

LBRA-RD
LITEBOX A-SERIES RETROFIT DOWNLIGHT TRIM
ORDERING GUIDE
HOUSING
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
4" Downlight
LBRA-4RD
6" Downlight
LBRA-6RD
6" Wall Wash
LBRA-6RW
Ø
5.35"
(136mm)
3.95"
(100.2mm)
2.94"
(74.6mm)
Ø 7.64"
(194mm)
6.10"
(155mm)
(96.5mm)
3.80"
Ø 7.64"
(194mm)
Wall Wash Reflector
6.10"
(155mm)
3.80"
(96.5mm)
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
currentlighting.com/prescolite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 5
 Rev 12/12/24
PRE_LBRA-RD_spec_R02
LBRA-RD
LITEBOX A-SERIES RETROFIT DOWNLIGHT TRIM
DIMENSIONS
Test No. 21.01223
Description 4” Retrofit Trim, Switchable CCT,
@3000K, 90 CRI
Delivered Lumens 770
Watts 9.4
Efficacy 82
Mounting Recessed
Spacing Criterion 1.1
Beam Angle (FWHM) 88
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-40 455 59.1
0-60 699 90.7
0-90 770 100.0
0-180 770 100.0
LBRA-4RD-T-07LCS9-WH
Degree Candela
0 397
5 394
15 370
25 325
35 263
45 189
55 109
65 48
75 15
85 5
90 0
Vertical Angle Average
45° 32975